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Player

Steven Alker

Ernie Els

Padraig Harrington
Stewart Cink
Retief Goosen

Miguel Angel Jimenez

Thomas Bjorn
Cameron Percy
Angel Cabrera
Justin Leonard
Alex Cejka

Vijay Singh
Freddie Jacobson
Bernhard Langer
Soren Kjeldsen
Richard Green
Steve Allan

Y.E. Yang
Steve Flesch
Jason Caron
Tim O'Neal
Jerry Kelly
Richard Bland
K.J. Choi

Tag Ridings
Ricardo Gonzalez
Phil Mickelson
Doug Barron
Darren Clarke
Ken Tanigawa
Paul Stankowski
Fred Couples
Tommy Gainey
Stephen Ames
Matt Gogel

Boo Weekley
David Duval
Michael Wright
Charlie Wi
Robert Karlsson
Joe Durant
Mark Hensby
Heath Slocum
Mike Weir

Rod Pampling
Thongchai Jaidee
Ken Duke

Kevin Sutherland
Greg Chalmers
Tim Petrovic
David Bransdon
Paul Goydos
Steve Stricker
Brendan Jones
Stuart Appleby
Paul Broadhurst
Chad Campbell
Bob Estes

Billy Andrade

Bo Van Pelt
Scott Parel
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Points
14267
13222
10874
11902
8561
12215
8503
7779
6220
6009
7762
6029
4294
6408
3915
7060
6260
7260
4973
4670
3611
6277
5076
5155
2048
5163
4388
4392
5861
3235
3620
1764
2010
5480
2994
2816
2156
3606
3684
2659
2598
4528
2091
2453
2973
3072
2701
2362
3545
3249
1966
2308
2586
1610
2212
2703
1337
2239
1777
1456
1341
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# Events
43
41
33
36
28
37
25
24
19
22
36
24
13
27
10
28
25
36
27
16
17
33
21
29
5
29
18
21
33
18
17
8
6
26
18
15
11
18
23
17
14
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11
13
18
18
17
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21
12
13
13
4
16
16
8
16
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7
10
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Points Avg Ranking
6.5433
5.9407
5.8985
5.8009
5.5403
5.5337
5.3833
5.3764
4.8928
4.4974
4.4927
4.3879
4.3515
4.3406
4.2607
4.2143
3.9481
3.8039
3.6864
3.5852
3.4827
3.4157
3.3151
3.3011
3.2649
3.2288
3.2208
3.1342
3.1040
3.0794
3.0492
3.0146
2.9860
2.9307
2.9196
2.8783
2.8582
2.8344
2.7799
2.7354
2.6905
2.6843
2.6211
2.5372
2.4449
2.3965
23715
2.3539
2.3529
2.3329
2.3224
2.2930
2.1860
2.1440
2.1195
2.0385
1.9264
1.9125
1.8756
1.8550
1.8376
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Scott Hend

Lee Westwood
Chris Dimarco
Hiroyuki Fujita
Michael Allen
Shane Bertsch
Dicky Pride
Notah Begay llI
Gene Sauers
Rocco Mediate
Brett Quigley
Brian Gay
Harrison Frazar
Scott Dunlap
Scott McCarron
David Toms

Jeff Maggert
Jeff Sluman
Mario Tiziani
Kirk Triplett
Kenny Perry
Keith Horne
Adilson Da Silva
Peter Baker
Felipe Aguilar
James Kingston
Stephen Gallacher
Jesper Parnevik
Simon Griffiths
Mark Wilson
Willie Wood
Katsumasa Miyamoto
Rob Labritz
Darren Fichardt
Marco Dawson
Greg Owen
Mikael Lundberg
Steve Pate
Davis Love lll
Brandt Jobe
Thomas Gdgele
Billy Mayfair
Markus Brier
Lee Janzen
Arjun Atwal
Bradley Dredge
John Rollins
Mark Walker
Miguel Angel Martin
Wes Short Jr
Patrik Sjoland
Paul Lawrie
John Huston
David Branshaw
Tom Lehman
Jarmo Sandelin
Emanuele Canonica
Gordon Burns
Van Phillips
Clark Dennis
Andrew Marshall
Simon Khan
Shaun Micheel
Joakim Haeggman
John Senden
Lionel Alexandre
Jose Maria Olazabal
Woody Austin
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1880
1274
1151
1147
823
2555
1564
734
1125
1537
1456
1554
1512
881
1186
1362
924
532
1048
973
1041
1137
1245
1009
558
653
506
190
622
614
182
182
484
612
533
466
508
153
153
427
384
444
171
429
375
382
207
207
259
256
312
351
231
241
253
196
286
110
301
312
269
258
256
314
377
239
272
223
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1.8369
1.8187
1.8127
1.7579
1.7533
1.6791
1.6491
1.6120
1.5713
1.4780
1.4710
1.4644
1.4573
1.4267
1.3991
1.3529
1.3418
1.2750
1.1558
1.1510
1.1498
1.0961
1.0685
1.0372
0.9928
0.8036
0.7871
0.7700
0.7568
0.7533
0.7480
0.7480
0.7440
0.6920
0.6791
0.6666
0.6601
0.6220
0.6220
0.6193
0.6050
0.6007
0.5820
0.5820
0.5780
0.5774
0.5540
0.5540
0.5380
0.5320
0.5241
0.5194
0.5160
0.5020
0.4713
0.4713
0.4660
0.4600
0.4469
0.4460
0.4458
0.4298
0.4213
0.4212
0.4170
0.4163
0.4107
0.4068
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Matthew Cort
Jyoti Randhawa
David McKenzie
Tom Gillis
Robert Coles
Phillip Price
Greig Hutcheon
Phillip Archer
Tim Herron

Jeff Schmid
Colin Montgomerie
David Drysdale
Maarten Lafeber
Carl Suneson
Glen Day

Steve Webster
Mark Brown
Esteban Toledo
Corey Pavin
Birk Nelson

Olin Browne
Jose Coceres

Jean Francois Remesy

Jay Haas

Tom Pernice Jr
Jeev Milkha Singh
Paul Streeter

J.J. Henry
Mathew Goggin
Steven Richardson
Duffy Waldorf
Brian Davis

Euan Mcintosh
Andrew Raitt

Jim Furyk

Dismas Indiza Anyonyi

Kris Blanks
Michael Jonzon
Anthony Wall
Philip Golding
Michael Campbell
Mark Calcavecchia
Skip Kendall
David Shacklady
Peter Fowler
Scott Drummond
Paul Eales
Michael Long
Cameron Beckman
Malcolm Mackenzie
Christian Cevaer
Gary Orr

David Frost

John Daly

Craig Barlow
Sean Whiffin
Alejandro Quiroz
Gary Evans

Doug McGuigan
André Bossert
Andrew Mclardy
Chris Gane
Thomas Levet
Gary Murphy
Jason Schultz
Jason Norris
Alessandro Tadini
Stephen Dodd
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284
121
91
172
192
169
209
142
219
72
185
182
132
93
191
213
116
87
56
55
85
71
122
66
121
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0.3880
0.3860
0.3740
0.3640
0.3548
0.3337
0.3330
0.3232
0.3220
0.3080
0.3050
0.3027
0.2960
0.2880
0.2847
0.2820
0.2720
0.2460
0.2440
0.2300
0.2300
0.2280
0.2240
0.2180
0.2160
0.2100
0.1980
0.1960
0.1880
0.1880
0.1860
0.1840
0.1780
0.1540
0.1540
0.1540
0.1540
0.1540
0.1400
0.1400
0.1340
0.1220
0.1220
0.1213
0.1160
0.1020
0.0920
0.0913
0.0700
0.0700
0.0700
0.0680
0.0500
0.0500
0.0500
0.0440
0.0440
0.0420
0.0380
0.0380
0.0340
0.0340
0.0340
0.0340
0.0340
0.0340
0.0280
0.0220
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Marc Farry
Mardan Mamat
Roger Chapman
Guy Boros
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